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(eddyconsulting@gmail.com); george.wiltsee(@sce.com (george. wiltsee@sce.com);
galiteva@aol.com (galiteva@aol.com); thall@solarelectricsolutions.com
(fhall@solarelectricsolutions.com); eklebaner@adamsbroadwell.com
(eklebaner@adamsbroadwell.com); info@GridX.com (info@GridX.com);
fderosa@nextlight.com (fderosa@nextlight.com); gherrera@energy .state.ca.us
(gherrera@energy.state.ca.us); j.miles.cox@sbcglobal .net
(j.miles.cox@sbcglobal .net); ed.smeloff{@sunpowercorp.com
(ed.smeloff@sunpowercorp.com); eric.cherniss@gmail.com
(eric.cherniss@gmail.com); john_dunn@transcanada.com
(john_dunn@transcanada.com); djurijew(@capitalpower.com
(djurijew(@capitalpower.com); imcgowan(@3DegreesInc.com
(imcgowan(@3DegreesInc.com); Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com
(Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com); JLehman@anaheim.net
(JLehman@anaheim.net); harry.singh@gs.com (harry.singh@gs.com);

fwnoble@ WintecEnergy.com (fwnoble@WintecEnergy.com); dws@r-c-s-inc.com
(dws@r-c-s-inc.com); jenine.schenk@apses.com (jenine.schenk@apses.com);
freesa@thirdplanetwind.com (freesa@thirdplanetwind.com); jna@speakeasy.org
(Jna@speakeasy.org); fyanney@fulbright.com (fyanney@fulbright.com);
gbawa@cityofpasadena.net (gbawa@cityofpasadena.net); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-
klaw.com); gohara@calplg.com (gohara@calplg.com); Joni. Templeton@sce.com
(Joni. Templeton@sce.com); hans@silveradopower.com
(hans@silveradopower.com); ehadley@reupower.com (chadley@reupower.com);
Livingston-Nunley, Grace (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=GXL2);
ed.mainland@sierraclub.org (ed.mainland@sierraclub.org);

hraitt@energy .state.ca.us (hraitt@energy.state.ca.us);
HRasool@SempraUtilities.com (HRasool@ SempraUtilities.com);
jpepper@svpower.com (jpepper@svpower.com); Jeff. Guldner@aps.com
(Jeff.Guldner@aps.com); eschroeder@keyesandfox.com
(eschroeder@keyesandfox.com); jgreco@terra-genpower.com (jgreco@terra-
genpower.com); johnspilman@netzero.net (johnspilman@netzero.net);
DocToxics@aol.com (DocToxics@aol.com); echiang@elementmarkets.com
(echiang@elementmarkets.com); hurlock@water.ca.gov (hurlock@water.ca.gov);
hal@zrwitz.net (hal@rwitz.net); jcolive@bpa.gov (jcolive@bpa.gov); Yan, Jason
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JaY?2); esison@smud.org
(esison@smud.org); jon.jacobs@paconsulting.com (jon.jacobs@paconsulting.com);
farrellytc@earthlink.net (farrellytc@earthlink.net); gtrobinson@lbl.gov
(gtrobinson@lbl.gov); jmalta-weingard@naturener.net (jmalta-
weingard@naturener.net); ggisel@indenergysolutions.com
(ggisel@indenergysolutions.com); jbarnes@SolarLandPartners.com
(jbarnes@SolarLandPartners.com); JChamberlin@LSPower.com
(JChamberlin@LSPower.com); jluckhardt@downeybrand.com
(jluckhardt@downeybrand.com); James.Stack@CityofPaloAlto.org
(James.Stack@CityofPaloAlto.org); janice@strategenconsulting.com
(Janice@strategenconsulting.com); hcronin@water.ca.gov (hcronin@water.ca.gov);
Jeff. Newman@bth.ca.gov (Jeff Newman@bth.ca.gov); janice. Wang@sce.com
(janice. Wang@sce.com); jared.johnson@lw.com (jared.johnson@lw.com);
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Cc:

Bcec:

jmcmahon@8760energy.com (jmcmahon@8760energy.com);
john@deweygroup.com (john@deweygroup.com); jpierce@semprautilities.com
(jpierce@semprautilities.com); yjmh@cpuc.ca.gov (jmh@cpuc.ca.gov);

jerry. mix@wattstopper.com (jerry. mix@wattstopper.com); jay@trealestate.net
(jay@trealestate.net); jm3@cpuc.ca.gov (jm3@cpuc.ca.gov); jf2@cpuc.ca.gov
(jf2@cpuc.ca.gov); IMeyer@pathtinderwind.com (JMeyer@pathfinderwind.com);
eszalskowski@cleanlineenergy.com (eszalskowski@cleanlineenergy.com);
dil@cpuc.ca.gov (dil@cpuc.ca.gov); Dockets@strategen.com
(Dockets@strategen.com); ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com
(ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com); dsc(@cpuc.ca.gov (dsc@cpuc.ca.gov);
jls@cpuc.ca.gov (jls@cpuc.ca.gov); iak@cpuc.ca.gov (iak@cpuc.ca.gov);
jaa@cpuc.ca.gov (Jaa@cpuc.ca.gov); jnr@cpuc.ca.gov (jnr@cpuc.ca.gov);
jpo@cpuc.ca.gov (jpob@cpuc.ca.gov); jsanders@caiso.com (jsanders@caiso.com);
jrehfeld@naturener.net (jrehfeld@naturener.net); jrichman@bloomenergy.com
(jrichman@bloomenergy.com); Pappas, John
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JSP5); jscancarelli@crowell.com
(jscancarelli@crowell.com); jpittsjr@pcgconsultants.com
(jpittsjr@pcgconsultants.com)

Tom Long (tlong@turn.org); Bob Finkelstein (bfinkelstein@turn.org); Mark Toney
(mtoney@turn.org); Bill Nusbaum (bnusbaum@turn.org); Richard Perez
(rap@turn.org); Matt Freedman (matthew@turn.org)

Subject: R.11-05-005 TURN's Notice of Ex Parte Communication

Attached in PDF is R.11-05-005 TURN's Notice of Ex Parte Communication.

Per Rule 1.10 (c), I also attached the Certificate of Service and the Service List as a separate
document. Please contact me if you have difficulty opening these attachments.

Thank You,

Jeffrey Johnson
Administrative Assistant

The Utility Reform Network
115 Sansome Street, 9th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94104

Tel:
Fax:

(415) 925-8876 x300
(415) 929-1132
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E-Mail: adminassistant@turn.org
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